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MPO Trunk cable 12F 24F
SM YELLOW 3.0MM

MPO Trunk cable 48F MM Aqua 
9.5mm Fan-out 3.0mm

MPO-MPO 12/24 
Fiber OM1 Trunk Cable

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24f 
OM4 Violet 5.0MM

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24f 
OM4 Violet 3.0MM

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24f 
OM4 AQUA

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24F 
OM3 AQUA

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24f 
OM5 Lime 3.0mm

MPO Trunk cable 12F 24F 
SM YELLOW 5.0MM
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8F MPO-LC 2.0mm Duplex 
SM Hybrid Cable

24F MPO-LC 2.0mm 
duplex fan-out cable 

12F MPO-LC 2.0mm 
OM3 Hybrid Cable

12F MPO-LC Duplex 2.0mm 
OM4 Aqua Hybrid Cable

MPO-LC 12F 4.5mm double 
sheath Hybrid Cable

24F MPO-LC 2.0mm Duplex 
OM3 Hybrid Cable

24F  MPO-LC 2.0mm Duplex 
OM4 Hybrid Cable

Low Loss MPO-LC 12F SM 
0.9mm Hybrid Cable

8F MPO to 4LC Duplex 
OM4 Hybrid Cable

Data Center Data Center 
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24F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini Distribution 
Cable with 0.9mm Fan out for 5G opitcal network

24F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini Distribution Cable 
With 2.0mm Fan out for telecommunication

24F Pre-Terminated Double Sheath Mini 
Distribution Cable with 2.0mm Fan out

12F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini 
Distribution Cable with 2.0mm Fan out

8F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini Distribution 
Cable with 2.0mm Fan out

12F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini Distribution 
Cable with 0.9mm Fan out for dada center

8F Pre-Terminated 3.0mm Mini 
Distribution Cable with 0.9mm Fan out

24F Pre-Terminated 9.0mm Mini 
Distribution Cable with 2.0mm Fan out

Data Center Data Center 
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Data Center 

482x300x44.3mm96F MPO-LCPatch panel

Cassette Module

Cassette Module

Empty Panel Weight

4 Cassette / 48F-96F

4 Cassette / 48F-96F

2.5kg

Cassette Module

Empty Panel Weight

12 Cassette / 288F

5kg

Empty Panel Weight 3.5kg

Cassette Module 6 Cassette / 144F

Empty Panel Weight 3kg

Cassette Module 12 Cassette / 144F

Empty Panel Weight 6.8kg

482x380x132mm288F MPO Patch Panel For Data Center

Cassette Module

Empty Panel Weight

24 Cassette / 288F

6.4kg

2U 288F MPO-LC High Density Patch Panel

Cassette Module

Empty Panel Weight

48 Cassette / 576F

11.2kg

4U MPO Patch Panel for HD Cabling

Cassette Module

Empty Panel Weight

6 Cassette / 288F

3.7kg

1U MDC 288F MPO Patch Panel

435x470x88mm

435x470x176mm

435x470x44mm

482x360x44.3mm1U 19inch Max Capacity 96F MPO Patch panel

484x410x44mm1U 19inch 144F MTP Patch panel

484x410x44mmHigh Density 1U 144F MPO-LC Patch Panel

FOCC Data Center 
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Address : 4th Floor Building 9, Baolong Industry Area .Huawang Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen , China
Email: focc@fiberfocc.com
Tel: +86-755-28015262
Fax: +86-755-28015262
Web: www.focc-fiber.com 


